
Torneio de Saltos

Almeirim - 10/05/2025

Comprimento Sub 18 Masc. | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 Vento 2 Vento 3 Vento 4 Vento

1 Dinis Gonçalves 2009 SUB-18 ASS 20KM ALMEIRIM 5.16 4.86 2.20 4.96 0.80 X - 5.16 2.30

2 Lucas Oliveira 2010 SUB-16 ACAD SUSANA ESTRIGA 5.04 4.88 2.10 5.04 1.70 4.89 2.00 4.89 2.80

3 Francisco Esteves 2010 SUB-16 ASS 20KM ALMEIRIM 5.01 4.53 2.60 5.01 3.60 4.68 2.40 4.62 2.10

4 Martim Gaspar 2010 SUB-16 C BENFICA ABRANTES 5.00 5.00 1.60 4.62 2.20 4.62 3.40 3.95 4.60

5 Martim Félix 2009 SUB-18 THOMAR ATHLETICS 4.95 4.32 3.50 X - 4.69 1.80 4.95 1.60

6 Miguel Henriques 2011 SUB-16 C L A COMPETIÇÃO 4.78 4.78 1.90 X - X - 4.32 3.60

7 Dinis Lopes 2011 SUB-16 C L A COMPETIÇÃO 4.52 4.01 1.30 4.15 1.20 4.52 2.30 4.31 2.60

8 André Xavier 2011 SUB-16 ASS 20KM ALMEIRIM 4.34 4.06 1.90 4.34 3.50 3.35 2.30 4.24 1.40

9 Pedro Gralha 2010 SUB-16 C L A COMPETIÇÃO 4.10 3.80 1.20 4.01 2.90 3.87 2.00 4.10 3.90

10 Alexandre Silva 2011 SUB-16 ASS 20KM ALMEIRIM 3.71 3.43 3.00 3.71 2.30 3.55 2.10 X - 

Vara Sub 18 Fem. | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10 2.15 2.20

1 Matilde Romão 2009 SUB-18 Individual 2.15 - - - - O - O O XXX

NM Beatriz Pires 2010 SUB-16 C BENFICA ABRANTES SM

Vara Sub 18 Masc. | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10 2.15 2.20 2.25 2.30 2.35 2.40 2.45 2.50 2.55 2.60 2.65 2.75 2.85

1
Tomás
Cavaleiro

2009 SUB-18
ASS
20KM
ALMEIRIM

3.10 - - - - - O - - - - O - - - O - - O O XXO

2
Frederico
Oliveira 

2010 SUB-16
ASS
20KM
ALMEIRIM

2.50 - - - - O - O - - O O - - O XXO XXX

3
Francisco
Almeida 

2011 SUB-16
ASS
20KM
ALMEIRIM

1.95 O O XO O XXX

Altura Sub 14 Fem | SUB-12 a SUB-14 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 0.90 0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.23 1.26 1.29 1.32 1.35 1.38

1 Alda André 2012 SUB-14 ANG
C BENFICA
ABRANTES

1.35 - - - - O XO O O O O O XXO XXX

2 Mafalda Oliveira 2012 SUB-14
C BENFICA
ABRANTES

1.26 - - - - O O XO XO O XXX

3 Madalena Figueiredo 2012 SUB-14
C BENFICA
ABRANTES

1.23 - - - - O O O O XXX

4 Lukénia Cristovão 2013 SUB-14 ANG ASS 20KM ALMEIRIM 1.23 O O O O O XXO XO O XXX

5 Maria Conde Felício 2012 SUB-14 ASS 20KM ALMEIRIM 1.23 O O O O O O XXO XO XXX

6 Dânia Oliveira 2012 SUB-14
ACAD SUSANA
ESTRIGA

1.15 O O XO O XXO O XXX

7 Carolina Simão 2013 SUB-14 ASS 20KM ALMEIRIM 1.15 O O XO XO XO XO XXX

8 Mafalda Costa 2013 SUB-14 C L A COMPETIÇÃO 1.15 O O O O O XXO XXX

9 Yasmin Moura 2014 SUB-12 ASS 20KM ALMEIRIM 1.15 O O O O XO XXO XXX

10 Débora Lima 2012 SUB-14 ANG ASS 20KM ALMEIRIM 1.10 O O XO XXO XO XXX

11 Sara Saraiva 2013 SUB-14 C L A COMPETIÇÃO 1.05 O O O O XXX

12 Rute Nelembe 2013 SUB-14 BRA C L A COMPETIÇÃO 1.05 O O XO O XXX

13 Sofia Nascimento 2014 SUB-12 C L A COMPETIÇÃO 1.05 O O O XXO XXX

14 Leonor Rodrigues 2014 SUB-12 ASS 20KM ALMEIRIM 1.05 XO O XO XXO XXX

15 Matilde Raposo 2012 SUB-14 ASS 20KM ALMEIRIM 0.95 XO XXO XXX
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Altura Sub 14 Masc. | SUB-12 a SUB-14 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 0.90 0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.23 1.26 1.29 1.32 1.35 1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50

1
Bruno
Kalopa 

2014 SUB-12
ACAD SUSANA
ESTRIGA

1.47 - O O O O O XXO O XO O O O XO O XO XO XXX

2
Simão
Timóteo 

2012 SUB-14
C BENFICA
ABRANTES

1.44 - - - - - - O - - O - XO XO XO O XXX

3
Martim
Almeida 

2012 SUB-14
ACAD SUSANA
ESTRIGA

1.41 O O O O O O O - - O - O O XO XXX

4
Tomás
Silvério 

2013 SUB-14
ACAD SUSANA
ESTRIGA

1.35 O O O O O O XO XO XO XO XO O XXX

5
Eduardo
Gomes 

2013 SUB-14
C L A
COMPETIÇÃO

1.10 O O O XO XO XXX

6
Bernardo
Ventura 

2013 SUB-14
C L A
COMPETIÇÃO

1.05 O O O O XXX

6 Tomás Rosa 2014 SUB-12
ACAD SUSANA
ESTRIGA

1.05 O O O O XXX

6 Afonso Rosa 2014 SUB-12
ACAD SUSANA
ESTRIGA

1.05 O O O O XXX

9
Daniel
Saldanha 

2013 SUB-14
THOMAR
ATHLETICS

1.05 O O XO O XXX

10
Santiago
Matos 

2013 SUB-14
ASS 20KM
ALMEIRIM

1.05 O O O XO XXX

Comprimento Sub 18 Fem. | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 Vento 2 Vento 3 Vento 4 Vento

1 Laura Agostinho 2009 SUB-18 ACAD SUSANA ESTRIGA 5.45 5.28 1.70 5.45 1.20 5.39 2.60 5.36 1.00

2 Inês Saldanha 2008 SUB-18 THOMAR ATHLETICS 5.00 5.00 1.70 X - 4.67 2.20 4.60 1.60

3 Clara Franco 2010 SUB-16 THOMAR ATHLETICS 4.80 4.76 4.30 4.69 3.40 4.80 1.70 4.71 2.60

4 Lara Saraiva 2009 SUB-18 C L A COMPETIÇÃO 4.71 4.71 3.20 4.50 0.20 4.26 2.40 4.42 1.20

5 Mariana Carvalho 2011 SUB-16 C BENFICA ABRANTES 4.17 4.02 2.10 4.12 1.50 4.17 1.60 4.17 1.50

6 Carina Marques 2010 SUB-16 G ATLETISMO FÁTIMA 3.84 3.84 0.50 3.73 1.90 3.66 1.70 3.82 3.40

7 Luna Nunes 2010 SUB-16 ANG ACAD SUSANA ESTRIGA 3.78 X - 3.78 2.20 3.74 3.30 3.61 2.40

8 Beatriz Pires 2010 SUB-16 C BENFICA ABRANTES 3.76 3.76 0.80 X - X - 3.31 2.80

9 Laura Santos 2011 SUB-16 C L A COMPETIÇÃO 3.58 X - 3.39 2.10 3.39 3.40 3.58 1.30

10 Leonor Vitória 2010 SUB-16 ACAD SUSANA ESTRIGA 3.53 3.41 2.00 3.53 3.40 3.31 2.20 X - 

Quadruplo Sub 14 Fem. | SUB-12 a SUB-14 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 Vento 2 Vento 3 Vento

1 Madalena Guerra 2012 SUB-14 G ATLETISMO FÁTIMA 12.18 11.71 3.60 12.18 2.80 11.90 2.10

2 Arianna Shyichuk 2012 SUB-14 G ATLETISMO FÁTIMA 11.12 11.12 2.20 10.74 2.90 10.96 4.10

3 Sara Saraiva 2013 SUB-14 C L A COMPETIÇÃO 10.72 10.54 1.00 10.72 1.80 10.35 4.70

4 Mafalda Oliveira 2012 SUB-14 C BENFICA ABRANTES 10.57 10.28 2.30 10.57 2.40 10.53 4.20

6 Rute Nelembe 2013 SUB-14 BRA C L A COMPETIÇÃO 10.56 10.16 2.60 10.56 1.70 10.29 1.80

7 Dânia Oliveira 2012 SUB-14 ACAD SUSANA ESTRIGA 10.43 10.43 4.60 10.39 2.10

8 Leonor Rodrigues 2014 SUB-12 ASS 20KM ALMEIRIM 10.21 9.51 2.10 8.52 0.90 10.21 1.90

9 Mafalda Costa 2013 SUB-14 C L A COMPETIÇÃO 10.02 9.71 3.00 10.02 1.50 X - 

10 Yasmin Moura 2014 SUB-12 ASS 20KM ALMEIRIM 9.88 X - X - 9.88 2.10

11 Maria Conde Felício 2012 SUB-14 ASS 20KM ALMEIRIM 9.72 9.69 2.00 9.72 1.50 9.47 2.60

12 Débora Lima 2012 SUB-14 ANG ASS 20KM ALMEIRIM 9.30 8.36 1.90 9.30 2.30 9.06 2.40

13 Sofia Nascimento 2014 SUB-12 C L A COMPETIÇÃO 9.29 8.76 1.10 8.69 2.80 9.29 2.30

14 Lukénia Cristovão 2013 SUB-14 ANG ASS 20KM ALMEIRIM 8.89 X - 8.89 2.10 X - 

15 Matilde Raposo 2012 SUB-14 ASS 20KM ALMEIRIM 8.13 8.13 1.60 7.95 2.30 8.13 2.70

NM Carolina Simão 2013 SUB-14 ASS 20KM ALMEIRIM x - - - - - - 

Quadruplo Sub 14 Masc. | SUB-12 a SUB-14 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 Vento 2 Vento 3 Vento

1 Bruno Kalopa 2014 SUB-12 ACAD SUSANA ESTRIGA 12.21 X - 12.21 2.30 12.16 3.10

2 Simão Timóteo 2012 SUB-14 C BENFICA ABRANTES 12.08 11.53 2.10 11.69 2.70 12.08 2.30

3 Martim Almeida 2012 SUB-14 ACAD SUSANA ESTRIGA 11.65 11.65 0.40 11.60 2.30 11.55 3.40
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Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 Vento 2 Vento 3 Vento

4 Tomás Silvério 2013 SUB-14 ACAD SUSANA ESTRIGA 10.64 10.64 2.60 X - 10.51 2.40

5 Santiago Matos 2013 SUB-14 ASS 20KM ALMEIRIM 10.59 10.59 0.50 10.09 2.30 9.97 3.70

6 Bernardo Ventura 2013 SUB-14 C L A COMPETIÇÃO 10.26 10.26 3.40 10.23 3.30

7 Eduardo Gomes 2013 SUB-14 C L A COMPETIÇÃO 10.04 9.58 0.60 10.04 2.60 9.90 3.20

8 Afonso Rosa 2014 SUB-12 ACAD SUSANA ESTRIGA 9.98 9.30 1.40 X - 9.98 2.80

9 Daniel Saldanha 2013 SUB-14 THOMAR ATHLETICS 9.98 X - X - 9.98 1.30

10 Tomás Rosa 2014 SUB-12 ACAD SUSANA ESTRIGA 8.91 8.91 1.30 8.69 3.00 8.29 1.90
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Estatística Clubes 

Sigla Associação
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total

A20KM Santarém 8 7 15 9 14 23

ASE Santarém 6 4 10 11 5 16

CBA-S Santarém 2 5 7 3 7 10

CLAC Santarém 5 6 11 7 10 17

GAF Santarém 0 3 3 0 3 3

IND None 0 1 1 0 1 1

THA Santarém 2 2 4 3 2 5

_Total 23 28 51 33 42 75
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Estatística Escalão 

Escalão
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total

SUB-12 3 3 6 6 6 12

SUB-14 7 14 21 14 24 38

SUB-16 10 7 17 10 8 18

SUB-18 3 4 7 3 4 7
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